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Accredited Chamber      US2200301

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the GMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

MI-COO-60475-68501d41d29d2
June 16, 2025

O’blossom (Hangzhou? Health Technology Co.?Ltd.
200 Spectrum Center Dr.
Ste: 1600
Irvine, CA 92617
United States

Enova Science
4740 South Cleveland Avenue
 Fort Myers
 FL
 USA

Air Miami

China Shanghai

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Bloating Banish 45 grams United States

Super Skin 40 grams United States

Joint Rejuv 49 grams United States

Forever Young 77 grams United States

Gluco Melo 48 grams United States

Stress Release 39 grams United States

Liver Protect 74 grams United States

Skinny Protein Vanilla Dream 1074 grams United States

Skinny Protein Chocolate Cake 1074 grams United States

Blooming Energy 70 grams United States

Collagen Nutrition 456 grams United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Liane Ventura



COMMERCIAL INVOICE 

Ship From: 
Enova Science  

4740 S. Cleveland Ave 

Fort Myers, FL 33907 

INVOICE DATE 
06/11/2025 

CUSTOMER’S 
ORDER 
NUMBER 
20250611 

CONSIGNEE 

O’Blossom (Hangzhou) Health Technology CO, LTD 

Address: Room 918, 9th Floor, Building 3, Xitou Chuangzhi Center, Jiangcun Street, Xihu District, 
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China 

 
 

COUNTRY OF 
ORIGIN: US 
 

TERMS: 
Prepaid 

DESCRIPTIO
N OF GOODS 
Supplements 

COUNTRY OF FINAL DESTINATION 
China 

OCEAN/AIR
, ETC 
AIR 
FREIGHT 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 
700  LBS 

 # OF SKIDS 

 
 2 pallets 

total @ 
48x40x58 

700 lbs  
 
 

 

SPECIFICATION OF CONTENTS 

OBL-FG-0004 O'Blossom Liver Protect 60ct 

OBL-FG-0002 O'Blossom Bloating Banish 30ct 

OBL-FG-0003 O'Blossom Forever Young 60ct 

OBL-FG-0005 O'Blossom Gluco Melo 30ct 

OBL-FG-0006 O'Blossom Joint Rejuv 30ct 

OBL-FG-0007 O'Blossom Super Skin 30ct 

OBL-FG-0010 O'Blossom Stress Release 30ct 

OBL-FG-0008 O'Blossom Skinny Vanilla 15 Serv 

OBL-FG-0009 O'Blossom Skinny Chocolate 15 Serv 
 

QUANTITY 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

AMOUNT 

$2,418 

$4,366 

$5,580 

$4,764 

$4,702 

$7,875 

$5,794 

$9,471 

$10,283 
 

 10,000                     
$55,252.00 USD 
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NAME & SIGNATURE –  
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