

Buyer (Importer)



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO **VERIFY.FTGS.US** Certificate Number: MI-COO-60475-68501d41d29d2

Date: June 16, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Enova Science 4740 South Cleveland Avenue	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Miami
Fort Myers	Destination Country	Destination Port
FL	China	Shanghai
USA		
	Export Date	Exporting Carrier
Consignee	*******	
O'blossom (Hangzhou? Health Technology Co.?Ltd. 200 Spectrum Center Dr. Ste: 1600	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB
Irvine, CA 92617 United States	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent

Remarks



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Bloating Banish	45 grams	United States
Super Skin	40 grams	United States
Bloating Banish Super Skin Joint Rejuv Forever Young Gluco Melo	49 grams	United States
Forever Young	77 grams	United States
Gluco Melo	48 grams	United States
Stress Release	39 grams	United States
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	74 grams	United States
Skinny Protein Vanilla Dream	1074 grams	United States
Skinny Protein Chocolate Cake US2200301	1074 grams	United States
Blooming Energy	70 grams	United States
Collagen Nutrition	456 grams	United States
======================================		
CHAMBERS FEDERA		

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Gine Ventura 1

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of

Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the

truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith. -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

		COMMERCIAL IN	VOICE		
Ship From: Enova Science 4740 S. Cleveland Ave Fort Myers, FL 33907 CONSIGNEE O'Blossom (Hangzhou) Health Technology CO, LTD Address: Room 918, 9th Floor, Building 3, Xitou Chuangzhi Center, Jiangcun Street, Xihu District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China					CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER 20250611 COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: US TERMS: Prepaid DESCRIPTIO
					N OF GOODS Supplements
COUNTRY OF China	FINAL DESTINAT	TION		OCEAN/AIR , ETC AIR FREIGHT	GROSS WEIGHT 700 LBS
# OF SKIDS	SPECIFICATION	OF CONTENTS		QUANTITY	AMOUNT
	OBL-FG-0004	O'Blossom Liver Protect 60ct		1,000	\$2,418
2 pallets	OBL-FG-0002	O'Blossom Bloating Banish 30	Oct	1,000	\$4,366
total @ 48x40x58	OBL-FG-0003	O'Blossom Forever Young 60	ct	1,000	\$5,580
700 lbs	OBL-FG-0005	O'Blossom Gluco Melo 30ct		1,000	\$4,764
	OBL-FG-0006	O'Blossom Joint Rejuv 30ct		1,000	\$4,702
	OBL-FG-0007	O'Blossom Super Skin 30ct		1,000	\$7,875
	OBL-FG-0010	O'Blossom Stress Release 30d	et	1,000	\$5,794
	OBL-FG-0008	O'Blossom Skinny Vanilla 15	Serv	1,000	\$9,471
	OBL-FG-0009	O'Blossom Skinny Chocolate	15 Serv	1,000	\$10,283
				10,000 \$55,252.00 U	JSD



ш,
2
20
2
9
_
$\overline{}$
a.
Φ
=
_
\neg
$\overline{}$
2
p
129
0
2
o
O
$\overline{}$
1 d 4
~
0
$\overline{}$
_
-68501
2
\sim
w
9
- 1
•
5
/
4
0
9
~
0
00
0
ت
- ī
- 1
Ė

NAME & SIGNATURE -		•